Universitas Brawijaya DECLARATION OF AUTHORSHIP Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya UniversHerewith I, ijava Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya University Name : Melisa Dyah Parasayu Universitim Brawija: 0911110060 Univer Address awija: Jl. Kepanjen Gg. Famili no. 13 Jombang Universide clare that: University this thesis is the sole work of mine and has not been written in collaboration with the Brawijaya Universary other person, nor does it include, without due acknowledgement, the work of any tas Brawijaya Universother person. Univers<sup>2</sup>. if at a later time it is found that this thesis is a product of plagiarism, I am willing tas Brawijaya to accept any legal consequences that may be imposed upon me. Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya

Melisa Dyah Parasayu NIM 0911110060

Jniversitas Brawijaya Malang, February 29th, 2014 versitas Brawijaya **Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya** Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya

Universitas Brawijaya **Universitas Brawijaya** 

Universitas Brawijaya

Universitas Brawijaya

**Universitas Brawijaya** 

**Universitas Brawijaya** Universitas Brawijaya

Universitas Brawijaya

Universitas Brawijaya

Iniversitas Brawijaya

hiversitas Brawijaya niversitas Brawijaya

Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya This is to certify that the Sarjana thesis of Melisa Dyah Parasayu has been approved Brawijaya by the Board of Supervisors Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya University Malang, February 29<sup>th</sup>, 2014 UniversSupervisorvijaya

## UniversDra. Endang Sasanti, M.A. UniversNIP. 19510624 197903 2 002

Univers Malang, February 29<sup>th</sup>, 2014 Co-supervisor Universitias Sudarwati, S.S, M.Pd. UniversNIK. 83041412120101

Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya

4.5

ersitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya

ersitas Brawijaya

RAWIN

**Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya** Universitas Brawijaya **Universitas Brawijaya** Universitas Brawijaya Iniversitas Brawijaya hiversitas Brawijaya hiversitas Brawijaya hiversitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya **Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya** Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya

Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya **Universitas Brawijaya** Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya **Universitas Brawijaya** Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya This is to certify that the Sarjana thesis of Melisa Dyah Parasayu has been approved as Brawijava by the Board of Examiners as one of the requirements for the degree of Sarjana Universitas B Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya **Universitas Brawijaya** ersitas Brawijaya Univer Dra. Endang Sasanti, M.A., Chair UniversNIP: 19510624 197903 2 002 **Universitas Brawija** RAWIN **Universitas Brawijaya** Universitas Brawijaya UniversYana Shanti Manipuspika, M.App.Ling., Member Iniversitas Brawijaya UniversNIK. 84110512120060 hiversitas Brawijaya hiversitas Brawijaya hiversitas Brawijaya Emy Sudarwati, S.S., M.Pd., Member Universitik. 83041412120101 Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya 4.5 **Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya** University Acknowledged by, **Universitas Brawijaya** Sighted by, Head of Department of Languages and Sitas Brawijaya Universities Head of Study Program of English Universitas Brawijay Literaturersitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya UniversYusri Fajar, M.A. Universitas BrawijavSyariful Muttaqin, M.A. ava NIP. 19770517 200312 1 001 as Brawijay NIP. 19751101 200312 1 001 Universitas Brawijaya Universitas Brawijaya